1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 01/08/15

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 313078
P.O. No.: 20131612

PROJECT: Timber Shelter Stewart County Park
CONTRACTOR: McKee Associates, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. CBNo.: COP4
2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Eliminate the site restoration scope of work including backfill, imported or exported
material, topsoil placement, and seeding.

4. Reason for Change: Work self performed by Dane County Parks Division.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($750.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CoNtraCt AMOUNT WES ........cceiieiiiieieieeie ettt e e e seesreeseeseesreeneesaeereeseseeens $137,300.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OFdErS.........c.cccviiiiiiieie i $4,638.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ..........c.ovveeerrriiienesee e $141,938.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccccoceviiviiennne. ($750.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........c.cccoovviieii i, $141,188.00
The Completion Date will be UNChanged DY ..........cviiiiiiiii e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........cccccoeene. June 1, 2014
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Tom Sracic\313078 - Timber Shelter Stewart Co. Park- Parks Dept\11 - Change Orders\CO 5.docx



